Oct 18 2024 (21:06) India Rail Info 1

Dharmapuri - KSR Bengaluru MEMU Special/06278 - MEMU - SWR
HSRA/Hosur to BNCE/Bengaluru East (Bangalore)
Oh 59m - 52 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 DPJ Dharmapuri 05:00 0 |1 0 82 |466 [SWR
2 |PCV  |Palakkodu 05:16 05:17 m |0 |1 22 |64 |507 |SWR
3 |MZU |Marandahalli 05:29 05:30 Tm (0 |1 35 |69 |583 |SWR
4 |RYC  |Rayakkottai 05:46 05:47 m [0 |1 53 |64 |723 |SWR
5 |PRNT |Periya Naga Thunai 06:02 06:03 Tm (0 |1 69 |55 SWR
6 |KMLM |Kelamangalam 06:13 06:14 m |0 |1 78 |71 |801 |SWR
7 |HSRA |Hosur 06:26 06:27 im [0 |1 93 [86 (896 [SWR
8 |AEK |Anekal Road 06:37 06:42 5m |0 |1 107 |65 910 |SWR
9 |HLE |Heelalige 06:51 06:52 Tm [0 |1 117 |73 |884 |SWR
10 [CRLM [Karmelaram 07:01 07:02 m [0 |1 128 |47 |896 |SWR
11 |BLRR [Belandur Road 07:06 07:07 Tm |0 |1 131 |55 |875 |SWR
12 |BYPL |Baiyyappanahalli 07:18 07:19 m 1 141 |34 908 |SWR
13 (BNCE |Bengaluru East 07:26 07:27 Tm (1 |1 145 |18 |906 [SWR

(Bangalore)
14 |SBC  |KSR Bengaluru City 08:20 1 152 |- 897 |SWR

Junction (Bangalore)

Oct 18 2024 (21:06) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



